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North Laurel High School
Results

Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 West Jessamine                                     10:05.14   10
     1) Kratzer, Esther 10              2) Stryker, Kiersten 10
     3) Greathouse, Lilliana 8          4) Miller, Ava 12
  2 Madison Central                                    10:14.19    8
     1) Gugel, Jamie 9                  2) Campbell, Meredith 10
     3) Reynolds, Amilya 10             4) Lamb, Shelby 8
  3 Pulaski County                                     10:19.18    6
     1) Bertram, Maggie 8               2) Cundiff, Addison 9
     3) Cundiff, Alex 11                4) Murray, Hannah 8
  4 North Laurel                                       10:28.31    4
     1) Vickers, Riley 8                2) Moses, Haiden 8
     3) Mastin, McKinley 7              4) Allen, Taylor 11
  5 Southwestern                                       11:15.54    2
     1) Carrington, Kathryn 11          2) Peterson, Madeline 10
     3) Han, Jiwoo 10                   4) Golden, Kate 12
  6 South Laurel                                       11:26.22    1
     1) Greer, Tiffany 11               2) Stanko, Rose 7
     3) Tapscott, Hannah 9              4) Cox, Lindsay 12

Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 South Laurel                                        8:19.16   10
     1) McCowan, Will 12                2) Fee, Josh 12
     3) Stanko, Will 11                 4) Tapscott, Jacob 11
  2 North Laurel                                        8:25.26    8
     1) Harris, Xander 9                2) Hampton, Jasper 11
     3) Hoskins, Josh 10                4) Garcia, Alex 12
  3 Madison Central                                     9:01.52    6
     1) Lamb, Carter 10                 2) Lochmueller, Stephen 11
     3) Coleman, Brody 10               4) Sizemore, Triston Carter 11
  4 Whitley County                                      9:13.76    4
     1) Paul, Cooper 12                 2) Logan, Tanner 7
     3) Partin, Connor 11               4) Standifer, Alex 11
  5 Southwestern                                        9:29.14    2
     1) Moore, Arlin 12                 2) Perrin, Caleb 11
     3) Bortz, Zabrey 10                4) Hansen, Trevor 12
  6 Pulaski County                                      9:36.59    1
     1) Corson, Logan 12                2) Stamper, Logan 9
     3) Stevens, Landon 9               4) Smith, Jeremiah 12
  7 West Jessamine                                      9:52.81
     1) Amanu, Sifaan 10                2) Adams, Ethan 9
     3) Koch, Michael 12                4) Poage, Shawn 11

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Doyle, Aly                 9 West Jessamine           15.53   2  10
  2 Meeks, Nadia              12 Madison Southern         16.66   2   8
  3 Hubbard, Kenzie            9 South Laurel             18.34   2   6
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....Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles High School
  4 Arnold, Nysenia            9 West Jessamine           18.47   2   4
  5 Campbell, Jadyn           11 Southwestern             19.06   2   2
  6 Stone, Abbi               11 Whitley County           19.41   2   1
  7 Valentine, Rosalyn        10 North Laurel             19.73   2
  8 Horn, Angel               10 Madison Central          19.84   2
  9 Mounce, Ansley             9 Southwestern             20.14   1
 10 Whittington, Abigail      10 Madison Central          20.32   1
 11 Jarvis, Katie             11 North Laurel             22.21   1
 12 Howson, Kathryn           12 Madison Southern         22.67   1

Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Robertson, Mathias        10 West Jessamine           16.15   2  10
  2 Colyer, T.J.              11 Pulaski County           16.50   2   8
  3 Nicholls, Isaac           12 West Jessamine           16.90   2   6
  4 Reese, Shaun               9 Madison Central          17.75   2   4
  5 Frost, Preston            11 Southwestern             18.05   2   2
  6 Wilkinson, Tyler          11 Pulaski County           18.06   2   1
  7 Taylor, Caiden            10 Madison Central          18.68   2
  8 Powell, Cooper            11 Whitley County           19.91   2

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 McKenzie, Jordan           9 West Jessamine           12.56   2  10
  2 Coomer, Abbee             10 Pulaski County           12.85   2   8
  3 Wright, Kaylynn           12 Madison Southern         12.99   2   6
  4 Hayden, Taniyah            7 Madison Central          13.11   2   4
  5 Hoskins, Gracie            8 South Laurel             13.16   2   2
  6 Coomer, Emma               9 Pulaski County           13.19   2   1
  7 Smiddy, Ayden             11 Southwestern             13.60   2
  8 Sawyers, Autumn            9 Whitley County           13.80   1
  9 Flannery, Morgan          12 Madison Southern         13.84   1
 10 Hueser, Kyla              11 South Laurel             13.87   2
 11 Harrel, Amelia             9 Madison Central          13.97   1
 12 Conn, Jenna                9 West Jessamine           14.46   1
 13 Patterson, Lydia          12 Southwestern             14.74   1
 14 Campbell, Adara            8 Johnson Central          17.13   1

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Woods, Clint              11 Pulaski County           11.07   3  10
  2 Abrams, Jessie            12 Madison Central          11.29   3   8
  3 Sullivan, Cade            11 Pulaski County           11.40   3   6
  4 Satterwhite, Chase         9 West Jessamine           11.47   3   4
  5 Smith, Andre              12 Madison Central          11.56   3   2
  6 Smith, Zach               10 Madison Southern         11.61   3   1
  7 Chappell, Jack            10 North Laurel             11.74   3
  8 Warren, Tucker            10 North Laurel             11.92   2
  9 Weddle, Tristan            9 Southwestern             11.94   3
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....Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash High School
 10 Sawyers, Matthew          12 Whitley County           12.13   2
 11 Coomer, Ben               10 Southwestern             12.22   2
 12 Mahan, Brayden            10 Whitley County           12.23   2
 13 Fain, Kai                  9 West Jessamine           12.32   2
 14 Kelley, Braeden            9 Madison Southern         12.34   2
 15 Greer, Chris              12 South Laurel             12.39   2
 16 Bohan, Will                8 Johnson Central          12.73   1

Event 7  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 West Jessamine                                      1:49.28   10
     1) Rexford, Abby 10                2) Galus, Karlie 10
     3) Teater, Ashleigh 12             4) McKenzie, Jordan 9
  2 Pulaski County                                      1:50.42    8
     1) Coomer, Abbee 10                2) Coomer, Emma 9
     3) Cupp, Kenzie 10                 4) Richardson, Aubrey 7
  3 Madison Central                                     1:51.81    6
     1) Fain, Alycia 11                 2) Hilson, Makyhia 10
     3) Harrel, Amelia 9                4) McDowell, Emma 9
  4 Southwestern                                        1:54.85    4
     1) Smiddy, Ayden 11                2) Carrington, Kathryn 11
     3) Campbell, Jadyn 11              4) Clark, Bekah 12
  5 South Laurel                                        1:54.90    2
     1) Bales, Autumn 12                2) Hueser, Kyla 11
     3) Messer, Reagan 11               4) Cox, Lindsay 12
  6 North Laurel                                        2:05.83    1
     1) Chappell, Belle 11              2) Jarvis, Katie 11
     3) Valentine, Rosalyn 10           4) Mastin, Makayla 10

Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Madison Central                                     1:33.43   10
     1) Smith, Andre 12                 2) Pacheco, Armando 12
     3) Clark, Keith 12                 4) Abrams, Jessie 12
  2 West Jessamine                                      1:33.80    8
     1) Nicholls, Isaac 12              2) Winter, Colin 12
     3) Mason, Connor 9                 4) Robertson, Mathias 10
  3 Pulaski County                                      1:34.00    6
     1) Godby, Chandler 11              2) Denmyer, Harris 9
     3) Woods, Clint 11                 4) Sullivan, Cade 11
  4 South Laurel                                        1:37.69    4
     1) Greer, Chris 12                 2) McCowan, Will 12
     3) Hurley, Andrew 10               4) Steele, Jeremy 11
  5 Whitley County                                      1:38.05    2
     1) Powell, Cooper 11               2) Queener, Lucas 10
     3) Bisschop, Bradley 11            4) Haynes, Samuel 11
  6 North Laurel                                        1:38.14    1
     1) Morgan, Hunter 10               2) Warren, Tucker 10
     3) Chappell, Jack 10               4) Steely, Noah 12
  7 Southwestern                                        1:40.72
     1) Weddle, Tristan 9               2) Coomer, Ben 10
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....Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High School
     3) Frost, Preston 11               4) Colyer, Victor 10

Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 O'Shea, Ciara             11 Madison Central        5:04.09   10
  2 Allen, Taylor             11 North Laurel           5:34.94    8
  3 Lamb, Shelby               8 Madison Central        5:39.57    6
  4 Golden, Kate              12 Southwestern           5:46.01    4
  5 Stanko, Rose               7 South Laurel           5:56.73    2
  6 Bertram, Maggie            8 Pulaski County         5:57.27    1
  7 Han, Jiwoo                10 Southwestern           6:24.97
  8 Cupp, Abigail              8 Whitley County         6:56.55
  9 Kersey, Devan             10 South Laurel           7:27.23
 10 Campbell, Adara            8 Johnson Central        8:39.87
 -- Sizemore, Sienna           7 North Laurel                DQ         Cut Early

Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Masters, Brady            12 Madison Central        4:26.61   10
  2 Tapscott, Jacob           11 South Laurel           4:42.38    8
  3 Martin, Matthew           10 West Jessamine         4:46.29    6
  4 Hansen, Trevor            12 Southwestern           4:47.90    4
  5 Hoskins, Josh             10 North Laurel           4:54.13    2
  6 Burge, Zach               12 West Jessamine         4:55.33    1
  7 Coleman, Brody            10 Madison Central        5:01.59
  8 Akers, Logan              12 Madison Southern       5:10.17
  9 Bortz, Zabrey             10 Southwestern           5:15.37
 10 Pool, Trenton              8 North Laurel           5:19.38
 11 Grubb, Joshua              9 Whitley County         5:20.32
 12 Lewis, Riley              10 South Laurel           5:22.38
 13 Stevens, Landon            9 Pulaski County         5:28.20
 14 Logan, Tanner              7 Whitley County         5:37.48
 15 may, joel                 10 Johnson Central        5:57.86
 16 Parman, Noah              10 Madison Southern       6:00.23

Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High School
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 West Jessamine                                        50.97   2  10
     1) Rexford, Abby 10                2) Galus, Karlie 10
     3) Teater, Ashleigh 12             4) McKenzie, Jordan 9
  2 Pulaski County                                        52.86   2   8
     1) Coomer, Abbee 10                2) Coomer, Emma 9
     3) McAlpin, Simi 9                 4) Richardson, Aubrey 7
  3 Madison Central                                       53.05   2   6
     1) Harrel, Amelia 9                2) Hilson, Makyhia 10
     3) Fain, Alycia 11                 4) Hayden, Taniyah 7
  4 Madison Southern                                      53.12   2   4
     1) Wright, Kaylynn 12              2) Meeks, Nadia 12
     3) Patton, Faith 10                4) Flannery, Morgan 12
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....Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High School
  5 Southwestern                                          56.60   2   2
     1) Patterson, Lydia 12             2) Mounce, Ansley 9
     3) Smith, Katie 10                 4) Seiber, Michayla Shea 10
  6 South Laurel                                          57.22   2   1
     1) Hueser, Kyla 11                 2) Davis, Ashlyn 12
     3) Turner, Gracie 11               4) Harris, Haley 9
  7 Whitley County                                        57.71   2
     1) Sears, Valora 10                2) Dees, Andrea 9
     3) Nugent, Cali 11                 4) Sawyers, Autumn 9

Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Madison Central                                       45.06   10
     1) Smith, Andre 12                 2) Clark, Keith 12
     3) Jarnagin, Cayden 11             4) Abrams, Jessie 12
  2 Pulaski County                                        45.33    8
     1) Bussell, Casey 11               2) Sullivan, Cade 11
     3) Woods, Clint 11                 4) Godby, Chandler 11
  3 West Jessamine                                        45.65    6
     1) Mason, Connor 9                 2) Winter, Colin 12
     3) Satterwhite, Chase 9            4) Fain, Kai 9
  4 Whitley County                                        47.02    4
     1) Parsons, Canaan 10              2) Haynes, Samuel 11
     3) Bisschop, Bradley 11            4) Mahan, Brayden 10
  5 North Laurel                                          47.58    2
     1) Morgan, Hunter 10               2) Warren, Tucker 10
     3) Mills, Collier 9                4) Steely, Noah 12
  6 Johnson Central                                       47.85    1
     1) Lesmaster, Mason 12             2) Lawson, Mason 11
     3) Cain, Jake 12                   4) Williams, Adam 12
  7 Southwestern                                          49.02
     1) Coomer, Ben 10                  2) Cole, Jon 11
     3) Graves, Jamison 12              4) Weddle, Tristan 9
  8 South Laurel                                          51.49
     1) Hurley, Andrew 10               2) Trosper, Brady 12
     3) Trosper, Bryce 12               4) Fee, Josh 12

Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Hoskins, Gracie            8 South Laurel           1:00.22   2  10
  2 Clark, Bekah              12 Southwestern           1:02.06   2   8
  3 Stryker, Kiersten         10 West Jessamine         1:02.99   2   6
  4 Cundiff, Alex             11 Pulaski County         1:03.36   2   4
  5 McDowell, Emma             9 Madison Central        1:04.14   2   2
  6 Flannery, Morgan          12 Madison Southern       1:04.88   2   1
  7 Seiber, Michayla Shea     10 Southwestern           1:05.76   1
  8 Valentine, Hailie         12 North Laurel           1:06.05   2
  9 Mastin, Makayla           10 North Laurel           1:07.48   1
 10 Daugherty, Raigan          9 Madison Central        1:08.58   2
 11 Hubbard, Kenzie            9 South Laurel           1:09.54   1
 12 Webb, Tyeish              10 West Jessamine         1:11.57   1
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 13 McAlpin, Simi              9 Pulaski County         1:12.28   1
 14 Sears, Valora             10 Whitley County         1:12.79   1

Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Smith, Zach               10 Madison Southern         51.91   2  10
  2 Garcia, Alex              12 North Laurel             51.99   2   8
  3 Steele, Jeremy            11 South Laurel             52.61   2   6
  4 Pacheco, Armando          12 Madison Central          53.18   2   4
  5 Colyer, Victor            10 Southwestern             53.19   2   2
  6 Bussell, Casey            11 Pulaski County           53.35   2   1
  7 Perrin, Caleb             11 Southwestern             53.56   2
  8 Jarnagin, Cayden          11 Madison Central          54.60   2
  9 Bush, Trevor              10 West Jessamine           54.88   1
 10 Steely, Noah              12 North Laurel             55.50   1
 11 Sawyers, Matthew          12 Whitley County           56.90   1
 12 Trosper, Bryce            12 South Laurel             56.96   1
 13 Denmyer, Harris            9 Pulaski County           58.27   1
 14 McCall, Isaac              9 West Jessamine         1:00.13   1

Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Doyle, Aly                 9 West Jessamine           44.91   2  10
  2 Campbell, Jadyn           11 Southwestern             51.79   2   8
  3 Stone, Abbi               11 Whitley County           54.49   2   6
  4 Mounce, Ansley             9 Southwestern             54.86   2   4
  5 Cox, Emily                11 South Laurel             55.11   2   2
  6 Cupp, Kenzie              10 Pulaski County           55.14   2   1
  7 Valentine, Rosalyn        10 North Laurel             55.75   2
  8 Arnold, Nysenia            9 West Jessamine           56.55   2
  9 Horn, Angel               10 Madison Central          57.44   1
 10 Whittington, Abigail      10 Madison Central          58.53   1
 11 Jarvis, Katie             11 North Laurel           1:03.58   1

Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Frost, Preston            11 Southwestern             42.30   2  10
  2 Robertson, Mathias        10 West Jessamine           42.96   2   8
  3 Nicholls, Isaac           12 West Jessamine           44.00   2   6
  4 Wilkinson, Tyler          11 Pulaski County           44.85   2   4
  5 Powell, Cooper            11 Whitley County           45.99   2   2
  6 Taylor, Caiden            10 Madison Central          46.69   2   1
  7 Spitser, Riley             9 South Laurel             49.20   1
  8 Mills, Collier             9 North Laurel             49.25   1
  9 Corson, Logan             12 Pulaski County           50.39   2
 10 Edwards, Jaren             8 North Laurel             51.41   1
 11 Adams, Tyler              11 Madison Central          51.51   1
 12 Watson, Bobby              9 Whitley County           55.65   2
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Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 O'Shea, Ciara             11 Madison Central        2:22.35   10
  2 Cundiff, Alex             11 Pulaski County         2:26.90    8
  3 Reynolds, Amilya          10 Madison Central        2:32.03    6
  4 Greathouse, Lilliana       8 West Jessamine         2:34.96    4
  5 Vickers, Riley             8 North Laurel           2:38.54    2
  6 Moses, Haiden              8 North Laurel           2:40.04    1
  7 Cundiff, Addison           9 Pulaski County         2:43.24
  8 Hodge, Mary               10 West Jessamine         2:43.37
  9 Golden, Kate              12 Southwestern           2:45.17
 10 Stanko, Rose               7 South Laurel           2:51.20
 11 Carrington, Kathryn       11 Southwestern           2:52.64
 12 Greer, Tiffany            11 South Laurel           2:54.76

Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Masters, Brady            12 Madison Central        1:59.45   10
  2 Tapscott, Jacob           11 South Laurel           2:00.54    8
  3 Cundiff, Kannon           11 Pulaski County         2:00.91    6
  4 Lamb, Carter              10 Madison Central        2:02.59    4
  5 Perrin, Caleb             11 Southwestern           2:03.41    2
  6 Harris, Xander             9 North Laurel           2:08.76    1
  7 Partin, Connor            11 Whitley County         2:11.37
  8 Stamper, Logan             9 Pulaski County         2:14.33
  9 Nantz, Colton             10 North Laurel           2:15.37
 10 Fee, Josh                 12 South Laurel           2:17.03
 11 Amanu, Sifaan             10 West Jessamine         2:18.97
 12 Akers, Logan              12 Madison Southern       2:19.43
 13 Logan, Tanner              7 Whitley County         2:22.45
 14 Koch, Michael             12 West Jessamine         2:22.78
 15 Bortz, Zabrey             10 Southwestern           2:26.13

Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 McKenzie, Jordan           9 West Jessamine           26.21   3  10
  2 Hoskins, Gracie            8 South Laurel             26.77   3   8
  3 Coomer, Abbee             10 Pulaski County           26.86   3   6
  4 Clark, Bekah              12 Southwestern             27.39   3   4
  5 Fain, Alycia              11 Madison Central          27.61   3   2
  6 Bales, Autumn             12 South Laurel             27.85   3   1
  7 Coomer, Emma               9 Pulaski County           28.23   3
  8 Flannery, Morgan          12 Madison Southern         28.42   3
  9 Hilson, Makyhia           10 Madison Central          28.85   2
 10 Mastin, Makayla           10 North Laurel             29.59   2
 11 Sawyers, Autumn            9 Whitley County           30.10   2
 12 Chappell, Belle           11 North Laurel             30.42   2
 13 Webb, Tyeish              10 West Jessamine           30.76   2
 14 Mounce, Ansley             9 Southwestern             30.84   2
 15 Stone, Abbi               11 Whitley County           32.38   2
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Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Abrams, Jessie            12 Madison Central          23.51   3  10
  2 Smith, Zach               10 Madison Southern         23.62   3   8
  3 Chappell, Jack            10 North Laurel             23.86   1   6
  4 Pacheco, Armando          12 Madison Central          24.07   3   4
  5 Sullivan, Cade            11 Pulaski County           24.26   3   2
  6 Sawyers, Matthew          12 Whitley County           24.75   1   1
  7 Morgan, Hunter            10 North Laurel             24.86   3
  8 Woods, Clint              11 Pulaski County           25.13   3
  9 Weddle, Tristan            9 Southwestern             25.19   3
 10 Fain, Kai                  9 West Jessamine           25.24   1
 11 Greer, Chris              12 South Laurel             25.41   1
 12 Hurley, Andrew            10 South Laurel             25.43   1

Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 O'Shea, Ciara             11 Madison Central       10:52.40   10
  2 Kratzer, Esther           10 West Jessamine        11:47.98    8
  3 Miller, Ava               12 West Jessamine        11:58.80    6
  4 Allen, Taylor             11 North Laurel          12:08.26    4
  5 Campbell, Meredith        10 Madison Central       12:27.14    2
  6 Bertram, Maggie            8 Pulaski County        12:58.41    1
  7 Mastin, McKinley           7 North Laurel          13:22.83
  8 Peterson, Madeline        10 Southwestern          13:48.77
  9 Cupp, Abigail              8 Whitley County        14:53.06
 10 Tapscott, Hannah           9 South Laurel          14:56.57
 -- Lainhart, Skylar          10 South Laurel               DNF

Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Masters, Brady            12 Madison Central        9:47.07   10
  2 Stanko, Will              11 South Laurel          10:05.28    8
  3 Lochmueller, Stephen      11 Madison Central       10:24.94    6
  4 Hansen, Trevor            12 Southwestern          10:45.82    4
  5 Hoskins, Josh             10 North Laurel          11:02.05    2
  6 Martin, Matthew           10 West Jessamine        11:03.59    1
  7 Partin, Connor            11 Whitley County        11:16.51
  8 Burge, Zach               12 West Jessamine        11:26.49
  9 Grubb, Joshua              9 Whitley County        11:41.82
 10 Hampton, Noah              9 North Laurel          12:09.05
 11 Smith, Jeremiah           12 Pulaski County        12:10.57
 12 Turner, Isaac              9 Southwestern          12:18.84
 13 Lewis, Riley              10 South Laurel          12:35.19

Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Madison Central                                     4:12.79   10
     1) Daugherty, Raigan 9             2) McDowell, Emma 9
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....Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High School
     3) Fain, Alycia 11                 4) O'Shea, Ciara 11
  2 Southwestern                                        4:14.59    8
     1) Clark, Bekah 12                 2) Campbell, Jadyn 11
     3) Golden, Kate 12                 4) Smiddy, Ayden 11
  3 West Jessamine                                      4:15.11    6
     1) Galus, Karlie 10                2) Stryker, Kiersten 10
     3) Rexford, Abby 10                4) Hodge, Lillian 11
  4 South Laurel                                        4:19.63    4
     1) Bales, Autumn 12                2) Cox, Lindsay 12
     3) Messer, Reagan 11               4) Hoskins, Gracie 8
  5 North Laurel                                        4:35.37    2
     1) Mastin, Makayla 10              2) Moses, Haiden 8
     3) Chappell, Belle 11              4) Valentine, Hailie 12
  6 Pulaski County                                      4:36.94    1
     1) Cundiff, Alex 11                2) Cundiff, Addison 9
     3) Richardson, Aubrey 7            4) Bertram, Maggie 8
  7 Whitley County                                      5:03.66
     1) Nugent, Cali 11                 2) Stone, Abbi 11
     3) Sears, Valora 10                4) Sawyers, Autumn 9

Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High School
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 South Laurel                                        3:31.61   10
     1) McCowan, Will 12                2) Stanko, Will 11
     3) Steele, Jeremy 11               4) Tapscott, Jacob 11
  2 North Laurel                                        3:38.46    8
     1) Harris, Xander 9                2) Hampton, Jasper 11
     3) Steely, Noah 12                 4) Garcia, Alex 12
  3 Madison Central                                     3:41.97    6
     1) Jarnagin, Cayden 11             2) Lamb, Carter 10
     3) Barnett, Hunter 9               4) Pacheco, Armando 12
  4 Southwestern                                        3:42.43    4
     1) Colyer, Victor 10               2) Frost, Preston 11
     3) Coomer, Ben 10                  4) Perrin, Caleb 11
  5 West Jessamine                                      3:46.91    2
     1) McCall, Isaac 9                 2) Winter, Colin 12
     3) Bush, Trevor 10                 4) Mason, Connor 9
  6 Pulaski County                                      3:51.46    1
     1) Bussell, Casey 11               2) Cundiff, Kannon 11
     3) Denmyer, Harris 9               4) Stamper, Logan 9
  7 Whitley County                                      3:53.45
     1) Powell, Cooper 11               2) Haynes, Samuel 11
     3) Paul, Cooper 12                 4) Alsip, Donavon 10
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) West Jessamine             174        2) Madison Central            95
    3) Pulaski County              78        4) South Laurel               72
    5) Southwestern                53        6) Madison Southern           41
    7) North Laurel                37        8) Whitley County              8
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North Laurel High School
Results

....Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High School
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Madison Central            127        2) Pulaski County             89.50
    3) West Jessamine              76.50     4) North Laurel               76
    5) Madison Southern            68        6) South Laurel               62
    7) Southwestern                31        8) Whitley County             26
    9) Johnson Central              1


